
  
 

Delectables’ To Go Menu

The following appetizers for pick up in increments of two dozen only.

Signature 1.5” miniature Angel Biscuits 
with Smithfield ham and brown sugar butter sauce

2” Angel Biscuits 
with Smithfield ham and brown sugar butter sauce

Signature Chicken Salad Finger Sandwich 
white, wheat, pecan and parsley garnish
 
Finger Sandwiches 
choice of vegetable spread, egg salad, pimento cheese 

Signature miniature Tomato Basil Tartlets
diced tomato, fresh basil, parmesan aioli 

Medium sized Tomato Basil Tartlets

Miniature Spinach and Artichoke Quiches 
spinach, artichokes, red pepper, parmesan

Maryland Style Miniature 1oz. Crab Cakes 
crab, fresh herbs, remoulade sauce 

Hawaiian Flank Steak Skewers

Chicken Skewers 
Choose: Martini with olive garnish, OR Thai with Peanut Sauce, 
OR Greek with Tzatziki Sauce

Miniature Turkey and Cranberry Orange Muffins
red currant aioli  

Pimento Cheese
Cheese Slaw
Sausage and Cheese Dip
Spinach and Artichoke Dip
Cold Spinach Dip
Cheese Wafers
Deviled Egg Halves

$8.50 lb.
$8.50 lb.
$12.95 lb.
$10.95 lb.
$8.95 lb.
$24.95 per 2 dozen
$25.95 per 2 dozen
$24.95

 

 

appetizers
1 lb. = 2 cups

$26.95 per 2 dozen

$18.95 each

small 10 oz. wedge $15.95 each
medium 20 oz. $24.95 each

Baked Brie en Croute
with seasonal fruit topping 1lb.

Ham and Cheese Puff Pastry
with grainy mustard sauce

Cheddar Cheese Spread
shaped into an apple or pear 8 oz.

California Torte - layered goat cheese
with basil pesto and roasted peppers

$45.00 per 2 dozen

$60.00 per 2 dozen

$36.00 per 2 dozen

$32.40 per 2 dozen

$42.00 per 2 dozen

$54.00 per 2 dozen

$42.00 per 2 dozen

$48.00 per 2 dozen

$48.00 per 2 dozen

$40.00 per 2 dozen

$42.00 per 2 dozen
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Casserole feeds 10 people for an entrée and 12-15 for a side dish. Cooking or baking instructions included. 

Maryland Style Individual Crab Cakes 3 oz. 
Lexington Style Pulled BBQ Pork {Does not come with sauce - See Sauces & Dressings} 

Chicken and Ham a la King over (12) Puff Pastry Pillows 
Chicken Divan (broccoli) over Rice
Chicken Florentine (spinach) over Rice 
Hot Chicken Salad Casserole
Chicken Pot Pie
Chicken and Stuffing Casserole 
Chicken Almandine Casserole (rice)
Baked Spaghetti 
Traditional Meat Lasagna  
Vegetable Lasagna 
Five Cheese Penne Pasta
King Ranch Chicken  
Chicken Tetrazzini 
Chicken and Wild Rice   

breakfast casseroles
Feeds 12-15 people. Baking and warming instructions included. 

(B) = You will finish by baking  (RW) = You will re-warm  

 

$8.25 each (RW)
$13.95 lb. (RW)
$44.95 (RW)
$39.95 (B)
$39.95 (B)
$49.95 (B)
$39.95 (B)
$39.95 (B)
$45.00 (B)
$36.95 (B)
$49.95 (B)
$42.95 (B)
$36.95 (RW)
$42.95 (B)
$39.95 (B)
$39.95 (B)

entrees & casseroles 
(B) = You will finish by baking   (C) = You will finish cooking   (RW) = You will re-warm

$4.50 each (RW)

$30.95 (B)
$28.95 (B)
$26.95 (RW)
$26.95 (RW)
$22.95 (RW)

$22.95 (RW)
$28.95 (B)
$30.95 (RW)
$34.95 (RW)
$22.95 (RW)
$26.95 (RW)
$26.95 (B)
$26.95 (RW)

starches and vegetables
Feeds 12-15 people. Baking and warming instructions included. 

(B) = You will finish by baking  (RW) = You will re-warm 

Individual Tomato Basil Tarts
diced tomato, fresh basil, parmesan aioli (1 dozen minimum) 

Haricot Verts with Bacon 

Green Beans 
with caramelized onions & roasted red peppers 

Company Mashed Potatoes
cheddar cheese, sour cream

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Breakfast Casserole
Egg and Sausage Breakfast Casserole
Vegetable Frittata 
Quiche Lorraine {feeds 6 - 8 people} 
Swiss Cheese Grits

Traditional Mashed Potatoes
Holly's Gourmet Macaroni and Cheese 
Sweet Potato Soufflé with Praline Topping 
Scalloped Potatoes 
Traditional Green Bean Casserole 
Squash Casserole 
Broccoli Casserole 
Butternut Squash Casserole  

$22.95 (RW)

$22.95 (RW)

$26.95 (RW)



 
 

soups and salads

spreads, sauces & dressings
Vegetable Mix Spread 
Maple Dressing
Thai Peanut Sauce
Sweet BBQ Sauce
Vinegar Base BBQ Sauce  

$12.95 quart
$14.95 quart
$14.95 quart
$12.95 lb.
$8.95 lb.
$12.95 lb.
$12.95 lb.
$10.95 lb.
$12.95 lb.
$7.95 lb.
$8.95 lb.

$13.95 pint
$9.95 pint
$9.95 pint
$9.95 pint
$9.95 pint

$28.95 each
$12.95 per loaf
$14.95 per loaf

$36.00 per 2 dozen
$42.00 per 2 dozen
$30.00 per 2 dozen
$36.00 per 2 dozen
$30.00 per 2 dozen
$30.00 per 2 dozen

Tomato Basil Bisque
Creamy Mushroom Soup  
Corn Chowder 
Chicken Salad  
Gourmet Potato Salad  
Roasted Potato Salad 
Bowtie Pasta Salad with Chicken 
Bowtie Pasta Salad No Chicken
Broccoli Salad 
Cole Slaw 
Fruit Salad 

breakfast breads & pastries
Sour Cream Pecan Coffee Cake
Spicy Apple Sauce Bread
Banana Bread

desserts
Brownies
Mint Chocolate Brownies
Key Lime Glazed Cookies {1 oz. each} 
Assorted Dessert Bars 
Espresso Chocolate Chip Cookies {1 oz. each}
Oatmeal Raisin Cookies {1 oz. each}
Bread Pudding with Caramel Sauce

Key Lime Pie
Apple Cranberry Crisp

Carrot Cake {9” round}
Pecan Pie
Banana Pudding
Must be served same day

 

Small $30.95 (12 - 15 people)

Large $58.95 (25 - 30 people)

$18.95 each
Small $26.95 (6 people)

Large $52.95 (15 people)

$28.95
$22.95
$3.50 pp (12 person min.)



Delectables by holly | 1224 Charlottetowne Avenue Charlotte, North Carolina 28204
704.342.4800  delectablesbyholly.com

$12.95 galon
$8.00 gallon
$9.95 gallon
$9.95 gallon
$12.95 gallon
$7.50 gallon
$6.50 gallon

Caramel Cupcake 
caramel filling, vanilla bean butter cream frosting, caramel well 
{2 dozen minimum}  Mini $24.00 per dozen     Medium $30.00 per dozen     Standard $38.00 per dozen 

Red Velvet Cupcake 
cream cheese icing, topped with a maraschino cherry 
{2 dozen minimum}  Mini $19.95 per dozen     Medium $25.00 per dozen     Standard  $36.00 per dozen 

Carrot Cake Cupcake 
cream cheese icing, topped with chopped nuts
{2 dozen minimum}  Mini $19.95 per dozen    Medium $25.00 per dozen   Standard $36.00 per dozen

Coconut Cupcake
white coconut cake, cream cheese icing, topped with a maraschino cherry 
{2 dozen minimum}  Mini $21.95 per dozen    Medium $26.00 per dozen    Standard $36.00 per dozen  

Also featuring your favorite classic flavors with chocolate or vanilla butter cream frosting. 

Vanilla Cupcake
{2 dozen minimum}  Mini $18.00 per dozen    Medium $24.00 per dozen   Standard $30.00 per dozen 

Chocolate Cupcake
{2 dozen minimum}  Mini $18.00 per dozen    Medium $24.00 per dozen   Standard $30.00 per dozen 

cupcakes

beverage
Citrus Punch
Lemonade
Russian Hot Tea 
Old Salem Iced Tea 
White Grape Punch 
Sweet Tea 
Unsweet Tea 

•  

 
•  

 

•

•

 
Hours of Operation - Monday - Friday 8:00 a.m. - 4:45 p.m. unless otherwise noted at time 
of order. Saturday working hours vary depending on our production schedule. 
Please ask your Delectables by holly representative. 
We are closed for business on Sunday.

Disclaimer - Prices are subject to change without notice due to market fluctuation. 
If you have any questions please ask your D by h representative. 

All items are packed in disposable containers only, with final serving and/or cooking
instructions included. If you need plattered food, we have a different menu with 
different pricing for that request. 

Payment Policies - Payment due at time of pick up. If paying by credit card, please
give your sales representative your number when placing your order and your credit 
card receipt will be ready for you at pick up. We do not have cash on premise. 
Please write a check or bring exact change. There is a 4% credit card convenience
fee for payments made with a credit card.

 


