Delectables' To Go Menu

appetizers

1 lb. = 2 cups

Pimento Cheese	\$8.50 lb.
Cheese Slaw	\$8.50 lb.
Sausage and Cheese Dip	\$12.95 lb.
Spinach and Artichoke Dip	\$10.95 lb.
Cold Spinach Dip	\$8.95 lb.
Cheese Wafers	\$24.95 per 2 dozen
Deviled Egg Halves	\$25.95 per 2 dozen
Baked Brie en Croute with seasonal fruit topping 1lb.	\$24.95
Ham and Cheese Puff Pastry with grainy mustard sauce	\$26.95 per 2 dozen
Cheddar Cheese Spread shaped into an apple or pear 8 oz.	\$18.95 each
California Torte - layered goat cheese with basil pesto and roasted peppers	small 10 oz. wedge \$15.95 each medium 20 oz. \$24.95 each



The following appetizers for pick up in increments of two dozen only.

Signature 1.5" miniature Angel Biscuits with Smithfield ham and brown sugar butter sauce	\$45.00 per 2 dozen
2" Angel Biscuits with Smithfield ham and brown sugar butter sauce	\$60.00 per 2 dozen
Signature Chicken Salad Finger Sandwich white, wheat, pecan and parsley garnish	\$36.00 per 2 dozen
Finger Sandwiches choice of vegetable spread, egg salad, pimento cheese	\$32.40 per 2 dozen
Signature miniature Tomato Basil Tartlets diced tomato, fresh basil, parmesan aioli	\$42.00 per 2 dozen
Medium sized Tomato Basil Tartlets	\$54.00 per 2 dozen
Miniature Spinach and Artichoke Quiches spinach, artichokes, red pepper, parmesan	\$42.00 per 2 dozen
Maryland Style Miniature 1oz. Crab Cakes crab, fresh herbs, remoulade sauce	\$48.00 per 2 dozen
Hawaiian Flank Steak Skewers	\$48.00 per 2 dozen
Chicken Skewers Choose: Martini with olive garnish, OR Thai with Peanut Sauce, OR Greek with Tzatziki Sauce	\$40.00 per 2 dozen
Miniature Turkey and Cranberry Orange Muffins red currant aioli	\$42.00 per 2 dozen

entrees & casseroles

Casserole feeds 10 people for an entrée and 12-15 for a side dish. Cooking or baking instructions included.

(B) = You will finish by baking (C) = You will finish cooking (RW) = You will re-warm

Maryland Style Individual Crab Cakes 3 oz. Lexington Style Pulled BBQ Pork (Does not come with sauce - See Sauces & Dressings). Chicken and Ham a la King over (12) Puff Pastry Pillows. Chicken Divan (broccoli) over Rice. Chicken Florentine (spinach) over Rice. Hot Chicken Salad Casserole. Chicken Pot Pie. Chicken and Stuffing Casserole. Chicken Almandine Casserole (rice). Baked Spaghetti. Traditional Meat Lasagna. Vegetable Lasagna. Five Cheese Penne Pasta. King Ranch Chicken.	\$8.25 each (RW) \$13.95 lb. (RW) \$44.95 (RW) \$39.95 (B) \$39.95 (B) \$49.95 (B) \$39.95 (B) \$39.95 (B) \$45.00 (B) \$36.95 (B) \$42.95 (B) \$36.95 (RW) \$42.95 (B)
King Ranch Chicken	\$42.95 (B)
Chicken Tetrazzini Chicken and Wild Rice	\$39.95 (B) \$39.95 (B)

breakfast casseroles

Feeds 12-15 people. Baking and warming instructions included.

(B) = You will finish by baking (RW) = You will re-warm

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Breakfast Casserole	\$30.95 (B)
Egg and Sausage Breakfast Casserole	\$28.95 (B)
Vegetable Frittata	\$26.95 (RW)
Quiche Lorraine {feeds 6 - 8 people}	\$26.95 (RW)
Swiss Cheese Grits	\$22.95 (RW)

starches and vegetables

Feeds 12-15 people. Baking and warming instructions included.

(B) = You will finish by baking (RW) = You will re-warm

Individual Tomato Basil Tarts diced tomato, fresh basil, parmesan aioli (1 dozen minimum)	\$4.50 each (RW)
Haricot Verts with Bacon	\$22.95 (RW)
Green Beans with caramelized onions & roasted red peppers	\$22.95 (RW)
Company Mashed Potatoes cheddar cheese, sour cream	\$26.95 (RW)
Traditional Mashed Potatoes Holly's Gourmet Macaroni and Cheese Sweet Potato Soufflé with Praline Topping Scalloped Potatoes Traditional Green Bean Casserole Squash Casserole Broccoli Casserole Butternut Squash Casserole	\$22.95 (RW) \$28.95 (B) \$30.95 (RW) \$34.95 (RW) \$22.95 (RW) \$26.95 (RW) \$26.95 (B) \$26.95 (RW)

soups and salads

Tomato Basil Bisque Creamy Mushroom Soup Corn Chowder Chicken Salad Gourmet Potato Salad Roasted Potato Salad Bowtie Pasta Salad with Chicken Bowtie Pasta Salad No Chicken Broccoli Salad Cole Slaw Fruit Salad	\$14.95 quart \$14.95 quart \$12.95 lb. \$8.95 lb. \$12.95 lb. \$12.95 lb. \$10.95 lb. \$12.95 lb. \$7.95 lb.
spreads, sauces & dressings	
Vegetable Mix Spread Maple Dressing Thai Peanut Sauce Sweet BBQ Sauce Vinegar Base BBQ Sauce	\$9.95 pint \$9.95 pint \$9.95 pint
breakfast breads & pastries	
Sour Cream Pecan Coffee Cake Spicy Apple Sauce Bread Banana Bread	\$12.95 per loaf
desserts	
Brownies Mint Chocolate Brownies Key Lime Glazed Cookies {1 oz. each} Assorted Dessert Bars Espresso Chocolate Chip Cookies {1 oz. each} Oatmeal Raisin Cookies {1 oz. each} Bread Pudding with Caramel Sauce	\$42.00 per 2 dozen \$30.00 per 2 dozen \$36.00 per 2 dozen \$30.00 per 2 dozen \$30.00 per 2 dozen \$mall \$30.95 (12 - 15 people)
Key Lime Pie Apple Cranberry Crisp	Large \$58.95 (25 - 30 people) \$18.95 each Small \$26.95 (6 people)
Carrot Cake {9" round} Pecan Pie Banana Pudding Must be served same day	

cupcakes

Caramel Cupcake

caramel filling, vanilla bean butter cream frosting, caramel well {2 dozen minimum} Mini \$24.00 per dozen Medium \$30.00 per dozen Standard \$38.00 per dozen

Red Velvet Cupcake

cream cheese icing, topped with a maraschino cherry {2 dozen minimum} Mini \$19.95 per dozen Medium \$25.00 per dozen Standard \$36.00 per dozen

Carrot Cake Cupcake

cream cheese icing, topped with chopped nuts {2 dozen minimum} Mini \$19.95 per dozen Medium \$25.00 per dozen Standard \$36.00 per dozen

Coconut Cupcake

white coconut cake, cream cheese icing, topped with a maraschino cherry {2 dozen minimum} Mini \$21.95 per dozen Medium \$26.00 per dozen Standard \$36.00 per dozen

Also featuring your favorite classic flavors with chocolate or vanilla butter cream frosting.

Vanilla Cupcake

{2 dozen minimum} Mini \$18.00 per dozen Medium \$24.00 per dozen Standard \$30.00 per dozen

Chocolate Cupcake

{2 dozen minimum} Mini \$18.00 per dozen Medium \$24.00 per dozen Standard \$30.00 per dozen

beverage

Citrus Punch	\$12.95 galon
Lemonade	\$8.00 gallon
Russian Hot Tea	\$9.95 gallon
Old Salem Iced Tea	\$9.95 gallon
White Grape Punch	\$12.95 gallon
Sweet Tea	\$7.50 gallon
Unsweet Tea	\$6.50 gallon

- All items are packed in disposable containers only, with final serving and/or cooking instructions included. If you need plattered food, we have a different menu with different pricing for that request.
- **Payment Policies** Payment due at time of pick up. If paying by credit card, please give your sales representative your number when placing your order and your credit card receipt will be ready for you at pick up. We do not have cash on premise. Please write a check or bring exact change. There is a 4% credit card convenience fee for payments made with a credit card.
- Hours of Operation Monday Friday 8:00 a.m. 4:45 p.m. unless otherwise noted at time of order. Saturday working hours vary depending on our production schedule. Please ask your Delectables by holly representative. We are closed for business on Sunday.
- **Disclaimer** Prices are subject to change without notice due to market fluctuation. If you have any questions please ask your D by h representative.

704.342.4800 delectablesbyholly.com